1932-33
1933-34
1934-35
1935-36
1936-37
1937-38
1938-39
1939-40
1940-41
1941-42
1942-43

1943-44
1944-45
1945-46
1946-47
1947-48
1948-49

1949-50
1950-51
1951-52
1952-53
1953-54
1954-55
1955-56
1956-57
1957-58
1958-59
1959-60
1960-61
1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78

Mrs. Lloyd W. Joycelyn
Mrs. Lloyd W. Joycelyn
Mrs. Lloyd W. Joycelyn
Mrs. Lloyd W. Joycelyn
Mrs. Edward S Newhall -
Mrs. Edward S Newhall
Mrs. Edward S Newhall
Mrs. Edward S Newhall
Mrs. Glenn H. Froelich
Mrs. Glenn H. Froelich
Mrs. Russell (Fanny) Freeman

Mrs. Russell (Fanny) Freeman
Mrs. Russell (Fanny) Freeman
Mrs. Raymond Crawford

Mrs. Raymond Crawford

Mrs. Raymond Crawford

Mrs. Lee O. Starks

Mrs. Lee O. Starks

Mrs. Albert E. Becker

Mrs. Albert E. Becker

Mrs. Albert E. Becker

Mrs. Albert E. Becker

Mrs. Frank H. Forster

Mrs. Frank H. Forster

Mrs. Paul (Helen) Cottrell

Mrs. Paul (Helen) Cottrell

Mrs. Paul (Helen) Cottrell

Mrs. Cooper N. Lansing

Mrs. Cooper N. Lansing

Mrs. A. Roland (Peg) Wheeler
Mrs. A. Roland (Peg) Wheeler
Mrs. Karl Smither

Mrs. Karl Smither

Mrs. Walter L. (Mary) Ward
Mrs. Walter L. (Mary) Ward
Mrs. William A. (Alice) McGowan
Mrs. William A. (Alice) McGowan
Mrs. Roy Patricola Wesling
Mrs. Roy Patricola Wesling
Miss Evelyn McDonald -

Miss Evelyn McDonald

Mrs. Oliver W. Cass

Mrs. Oliver W. Cass

Mrs. James E. (Mildred) Lewis
Mrs. James E. (Mildred) Lewis
Mrs. John J. (Phyllis) Besch

FGCNYS Eighth District
Past Directors

Amherst GC

Hamburg GC

Williamsville &
Toby's Gardeners

Hamburg GC

Toby's Gardeners &
Kenmore GC

Toby's Gardeners

Kenmore GC

Toby's Gardeners

Kenmore GC
Lewiston GC
Cheektowaga GC

Toby's Gardeners

Hamburg GC

Lancaster GC

1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90

1990-91
1991-92

1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08

2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-21
2021-23

Mrs. John J. (Phyllis) Besch

Mrs. Robert R. (Fran) Dew

Mrs. Robert R. (Fran) Dew

Mrs. Rodger D. (Charlotte) Smith
Mrs. Rodger D. (Charlotte) Smith
Mrs. Carl (Elaine) DiPietro

Mrs. Carl (Elaine) DiPietro

Mrs. William (Beverly) Walsh
Mrs. William (Beverly) Walsh
Mrs. Douglas (Rosemary) Hayes
Mrs. Douglas (Rosemary) Hayes
Mrs. Robert (Grace) Turner

=

Mrs. Robert (Grace) Turner

Mrs. David (Mary Lou) Chamberlain

Mrs. David (Mary Lou) Chamberlain

Mrs. Homer (Nancy) Schopf
Mrs. Homer (Nancy) Schopf
Mrs. Donald (Justine) LeFauve
Mrs. Daniel (Sue) Tantalo

Mrs. Daniel (Sue) Tantalo

Mrs. Daniel (Sue) Tantalo

Dunkirk GC
Cattail GC

East Aurora GC
Orchard Park GC
Dunkirk GC

Ken-Sheriton &
Kenmore GC

Garden Study of
Lockport

Clarence GC

Orchard Park GC
Countryside GC

Mrs. George (Florence) Mergenhagen East Aurora GC

Mrs. George (Florence) Mergenhagen

Mrs. Cornelius (Norma Jeanne) Dowd Ken-Sheriton GC

Mrs. Cornelius (Norma Jeanne) Dowd

Mrs. Rick (Anne) Dyet
Mrs. Rick (Anne) Dyet
Ms. Babbidean Huber
Ms. Babbidean Huber
Mrs. Dennis (Gail) McGee

Mrs. Dennis (Gail) McGee

Mrs
Mrs
Mrs
Mrs

. Robert (Judith) Tucholski-Zon
. Robert (Judith) Tucholski-Zon
. John (Adrienne) Pasquariello
. John (Adrienne) Pasquariello

Mrs. David (Maryann) Jumper

Mrs. David (Maryann) Jumper
Mrs. Vaughn (Marcia) Becker
Mrs. Vaughn (Marcia Becker
Mrs. Debbie Braun

Mrs. Debbie Braun

Ms. Nancy Kalieta

Ms. Nancy Kalieta

Ms. Grace Lucas

Ms. Annette Kuhn

Grand Island GC
Forest Stream GC

Grand Island GC &
Bowmansville GC

Town & Country
Bowmansville GC

Toby's Gardeners
& Willow Ridge
Kenmore GC
Orchard Park GC

Lancaster GC

Hamburg House &
Garden

Kenmore

Ken-Sheriton GC



